
O2LUX#7
Saint Léger 1.5.2025

ASUB

Mélissa PANDOLFE
Indiv.
Percurso : D:Rouge Moyen
Distancia : 4500m (Desnivel 95m)
Tempo : 2:08:12 (28'29"/km)

16/24 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Olena PITIRIMOVA 0:47:36
2. Maria HENKES 0:54:31
3. Gabriella ZÁMBÓ 0:56:57

1. 34 00:03:58 254m 15'37"/km
2. 31 00:04:55 00:08:53 174m 28'15"/km
3. 32 00:05:15 00:14:08 218m 24'05"/km
4. 39 00:18:46 00:32:54 674m 27'51"/km
5. 50 00:15:26 00:48:20 532m 29'01"/km
6. 41 00:25:12 01:13:32 835m 30'11"/km
7. 44 00:12:02 01:25:34 413m 29'08"/km
8. 45 00:04:03 01:29:37 182m 22'15"/km
9. 47 00:27:31 01:57:08 683m 40'17"/km

10. 48 00:08:41 02:05:49 348m 24'57"/km
11. 49 00:01:47 02:07:36 92m 19'23"/km
12. 999 00:00:36 02:08:12 118m 5'05"/km
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